The Organizations and Clubs of Bath Township

| COMMUNITY |

Organization/Club

Contact

Phone#

Website/Email address

Bath Business Association

Ellen Otto, President
Dave Sinar, Vice Pres.

330.256.2001

www.bathbusinessassociation.com
ellen@crownpt.org

Bath Grange

Lee Darst
Gail Elrod

330.734.8511
330.285.4840

Idarst127@roadrunner.com
armexxmom@yahoo.com

Bath Community Fund

Jody Konstand

330.618.4477

www.akroncf.org
imkmedia@msn.com

Bath Fire Department Inc.

Mike Jones

330.666.3738

mjones@bathtownship.org

Bath Historical Society

Jeff Andrew
Mary Anne Krejci

330.666.1889
330.666.3367

mkrejci@msn.com

Bath Homeowners

William Snow, President

330.990.0256

www.bathhomeowners.org
wsnow(@ StoufferRealty.com

Bath Police Department Inc.

Elizabeth Baker

330.666.3736
x1044

ebaker@bathtownship.org

Neighborhood Associations
Firestone Trace

Steve Ouellette,Club Pres.

www.firestonetrace.com

Managed by: Continental Mgt. Co. 216-664-1919
Harmony Hills www.iradale.com
Iradale Denise Bowler 330.668.1120
Meadowpark
Springcrest Richard Patterson 330.666.9622

Bath Township Museum

Patty Graham
Jeff Andrew

330.666.2504

Idarst127@roadrunner.com

Bath Township Development
Corporation Inc. (Park Board)

Ryan Arth

216.832.1935

acaciacapital@gmail.com

Bath/Richfield Kiwanis

Joe Campbell

330.858.1730

www.bathrichfieldkiwanis.org

Bath Volunteers for Service
(BVS)

Mary Ann Heed

330.666.5929

bvs@bathvolunteersforservice.com
maheed@roadrunner.com

Bath Women'’s Club

Ginny Pugh

330.666.0438

Ginnlee4@twc.com

Cuyahoga Valley National
Park

Margaret Adams

Margaret Adams@nps.gov

Friends of the Regal Beagle

Kath Sidaway

Nancy Ray moabnancy@aol.com
Friends of Yellow Creek Tom Doran 330.666.4007 www.yellowcreekwatershed.org/
friends@yellowcreekwatershed.org
tsdoran@roadrunner.com
Victory Gallop Kim Gustely 330.666.0300 www.victorygallop.org
Sue Miller vgallop@aol.com
Western Reserve Playhouse Marie Dusini 330.620.7314 www.westernreserveplayhouse.org/
Hale Farm and Village Jason Klein, ext. 1713 330.666.3711 www.wrhs.org
iklein@wrhs.org

Revere All Sports Booster
Club

revereboosterclub.org.

NW Summit Rotary

Mary Anne Krejci

330.666.3367

mkrejci@msn.com

Mark Whitlam 330.666.7848
| SENIORS |
Organization/Club Contact Phone# Website/Email address
Bath Goodtime Club Robert Hunter
Citizens for Bath Seniors Pat Hopper 330.666.3646 bathseniors@yahoo.com
Pat McRowe 330.666.3189
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| GARDENING |

Organization/Club

Contact

Phone#

Website/Email address

Bath Gamma Garden Club

Pam Reitz
Joan Marsh, President
Claire Purdy, V.P.

330.665.5855

http://www.gardenclubbathohio.org/

bathgammagardenclub@gmail.com

Gardeners of Greater Akron
(formerly Men’s Garden Club)

Lee Hart
Andy Bettick

330.836.1407
330.666.8793

gardengabber@neo.rr.com
gogakron.org

Crown Point Ecology Center

Monica Bongue, PhD,
Executive Director

330.668.6992

crownpt.org
info@crownpt.org

SPORTS

Quick link for youth sports www.revereschools.org > click on Athletics tab, then Youth

Organization/Club

Contact

Phone#

Web Site/Email address

Revere Baseball /Softball
Association (RBSA)

Zach Meixner

216.789.9812

www.rbsaweb.com
zmeixner@roadrunner.com

Revere Gridiron

Terry Sistone

330.523.3231

Athletics-Youth tab at
www.revereschools.org

Revere Youth Football Scott Reed 330.697.8313 Athletics-Youth tab at
www.revereschools.org
Revere Youth Basketball Dean Rahas 330.523.3222 Athletics-Youth tab at

www.revereschools.org

Revere Lacrosse Club

Michael Thompson

president@reverelacrosse.com

Revere Soccer Club Rick Hogue WWW.reveresoccer.com
rhogue @cedarwoodc.com
Adult Women'’s Soccer June Kelley Jskpt2945@gmail.com
Towpath Tennis Center Dallas Aleman 330.928.8763 www.towpathtennis.com
Tennis Lessons Owner/Manager

Bath Pony Club

Connie Wyatt

djwyattsm@frontier.com

| YOUTH |
Organization/Club Contact Phone# Website/Email address
Girl Scouts of North East Nikki Jason 216.817.1238 WWW.Qsneo.org
Ohio njason@gsneo.org
Boy Scouts / Great Lakes 330.773.0415
Troop # 385 Chris Ulinski 330.608.0628 www.troop385.0rg
ulinskifamily@yahoo.com
Troop # 380 Jim Arbogast 330.329.9865 www.troop380.net

arbogastjs@yahoo.com

Bath-Richfield Explorer Post | Tim Baker 330.666.4007 tbaker@bathtwp.org
2542

Revere Community C.A.R.E. | Karen Smik 330.659.4750 kls1650@roadrunner.com
Project Pride Dana Singer 330.697.8514 disinger@roadrunner.com

Camp Christopher

Tess Flannery

Holly Bollin

330.376.CAMP
or
800.296.CAMP
330-376-2267

www.campchris.org

Crown Point Ecology Center

Monica Bongue, PhD,
Executive Director

330.668.6992

crownpt.org
info@crownpt.org
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Parent School Associations

Organization/Club Contact Phonet Website/Email address

Old Trail School Parents Susan Figler 330-666-1118 sfigler@oldtrail.org

Association x352 www.oldtrail.org/page/community/p
arents

Revere Council of PTAs Karen Smik 330.659.4750 kls1650@roadrunner.com
Check website for individual
school's PTA or PTSA

Copley-Fairlawn City Schools 330.664.4800 www.copley-fairlawn.org

PTA Council

| RELIGIOUS ORGANIZATIONS |
Organization Address Phone # Website/Email

Akron Gospel Hall
Tim Webb, 330.606.5484
Eric Prough 330.608.6009

2705 Smith Rd.

www.akrongospelhall.com
akrongospel@gmail.com

Bath United Church of Christ
Rev. Daniel J. Doty,
Sr. Minister

3980 W. Bath Rd.

330.666.3520

www.bathucc.org

Bethel Lutheran Church
Jon Weaver, Pastor

3852 Everett Rd

330.659.9069

www.bethel-Ic.org

Bethany Christian Center
Paul DeGrergorio, Pastor

2200 N. Cleve-Mass Rd.

Church of Jesus Christ of
Latter—Day Saints

735 N. Revere Rd.

330.836.6950

Ghent Christian Church
Rev. Jae Young Rhee

4200 Granger Rd.

330.666.1852

ghentchristian@gmail.com

Grace Brethren Church
Jeff Bogue, Sr. Pastor

745 Ghent Rd.

330.666.8341

www.graceohio.org
tbaird@qgraceohio.org

Jehovah's Witness

1090 N. Cleve-Mass Rd.

330.666.3103

Montrose Zion United
Methodist Church
Bill Liming, Pastor

565 N. Cleve-Mass Rd.

330.665.9817

WwWw.mzumc.org

Revere Rd. Synagogue
Rabbi Mendy Sasonkin

646 N. Revere Rd.

330.867.7292

office@akronshul.com

Rosh Pinah Congregation
Rabbi Michael B.
Humphrey, Esq.

3891 Ira Rd.

330.668.6840

https://www.rosh-pinah.org/

Lakeside Christian Church
Petar Nenadov, Pastor

3535 Knollwood Ln.

330.666.1733

www.lakesidechristianchurch.org

West Hill Baptist Church
Aaron Varner, Sr. Pastor

605 N. Revere Rd.

330.867.5127

www.westhillbaptist.com
church@westhillbaptist.com

Westside Church of Christ
Mike Miles, Preacher

645 N. Revere Rd.

330.867.1667

www.westakroncofc.org
info@westakroncofc.org

Temple Israel Akron
Rabbi Joshua Brown

91 Springside Dr.
Akron, OH 44333

330.665.2000

www.templeisraelakron.org/
info@templeisraelakron.org

Saint Victor Parish
Rev. Allen F. Corrigan

3435 Everett Rd.
Richfield, OH 44286

330.659.6591

www.saintvictorparish.org/
stvictor@roadrunner.com

Saint Hilary Parish

Rev. Steve Brunovsky

2750 West Market
Fairlawn, OH 44333

330.867.1055

www.sthilarychurch.org
Church@sthilarychurch.org
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